
 

 

 

WOODLESFORD PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

Dates for Autumn term 2015 
 

Friday, 18 September 2015 
 
Tuesday 15th September   Year 6AS  Visit to Thwaite Mills 

Wednesday 16th September   Year 6MT Visit to Thwaite Mills 

Monday 21st September    CLUBS START THIS WEEK 

Tuesday 22nd September Year 3 Evening for Parents 5pm 

Inclusion Quality Mark Presentation in London – Miss 

Fuller /Mr Scott and 2 school councillors 

Wednesday 23rd September   All year groups ‘Open Morning’ 9-10am 

Wednesday 23rd September   Year 2 Parents meeting 5.30pm 

Thursday 24th September   Year 6 Visit to Armley Mills 

Friday 25th September    Year 6 Visit to Armley Mills 

Monday 28th September    Individual photographs 

Tuesday 29th September   Year 1 Evening for parents 3.15-4.30pm 

Year 6 Evening for parents 6.00pm 

Wednesday 30th September   Reception Evening for parents 

Thursday 1st October    Year 5 & 6 Royd’s Open evening 

Wednesday 7th October Year 4 Evening for Parents 3.30pm 

Year 5 Evening for Parents (including Wales visit 

information) 5.30pm 

Thursday 8th October ‘Robin Hood’ M&M Theatre Group in School 

 Year 6 Garforth Academy Open evening 

Friday 9th October Year 4 Visit to Temple Newsam 

Monday 12th                                          Parents’ Evening week 

- Thursday 15th October 

Tuesday 20th October Year 5 Residential Visit to Wales 

- Friday 23rd October 

Wednesday 21st October   Year 1 visit to Yorkshire Wildlife Park 

 

Friday 23rd October –  Half term 

 

Monday 2nd November –   School re-opens after half term 

Friday 13th November   AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS FINISH TODAY  

 



Friday 27th November   PROVISIONAL* – AUTUMN FAIR* 

Tuesday 1st December   Reception and Nursery Visit to West Yorkshire Playhouse 

Sunday 6th December   PROVISIONAL* – ‘Carols Around the Tree’* 

Monday 7th December   Christmas Plays this week  

- Friday 11th December 

Wednesday 9th December  Year 5/6 Visit to Pantomime 

 

Monday 14th December   Christmas Parties this week 

- Friday 18th December 

Friday 18th December   BREAK UP for Christmas 

 

 

SCHOOL RE-OPENS FOR CHILDREN 

TUESDAY 5
th

 January 2016 

(Closed Monday for Training day) 

 

 To be confirmed 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 


